—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent
Principal

Principal

Teacher

Financial Officer
Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Financial Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Dispatcher
Maintenance/Bus Driver
Teacher

Teacher

Food Service Supervisor

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Department

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Total Wages
$148,160
$90,246
$87,383
$77,750
$75,715
$73,957
$73,765
$73,393
$73,055
$72,055
$71,234
$67,872
$66,139
$61,770
$61,489
$61,077
$60,856
$60,295
$59,949
$57,407
$56,831
$54,918
$54,859
$54,545
$54,018
$53,508
$53,043
$52,933
$52,482
$51,901
$48,302



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher

Maintenance Lt/Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Outreach Suspension

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Driver/Mtc/Custodian/Cook
Teacher

Secretary School

Teacher
Custodian/Mtc/Cook/Grounds
Teacher

Clerk Library

Food Service Supervisor
Teacher

Secretary School

Bus Driver Maintenance Custodian
Teacher

Maintenance Lt/Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds
Teacher

Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds

Career Student Service

Coordinator

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$47,952
$47,800
$47,698
$47,270
$46,098
$45,984
$45,899
$43,661
$42,508
$42,215
$40,499
$39,193
$38,154
$37,988
$29,353
$28,236
$27,020
$26,643

$26,257
$25,952
$25,430
$24,742
$24,632
$24,159
$23,207
$22,974
$22,873
$22,707
$21,982
$21,953
$21,923



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Secretary School
Teacher

Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Teacher

Teacher

Aide Bilingual
Teacher

Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional

Financial Assistant

Bus Driver Grounds

Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Secretary School

Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional

Aide Instructional

Special Circumstance Aide

Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Instructional
Aide Health
Substitute Cl
Substitute Ct

Bus Driver Grounds

Substitute Cl

Clerk Library

Campus Supervisor

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$21,450
$21,018
$20,235
$19,840
$19,826
$19,785
$19,559
$19,129
$18,342
$18,327
$18,230
$17,515
$16,756
$16,490
$16,433
$15,933
$15,221
$14,119
$13,645
$13,428
$13,336
$13,143
$12,769
$12,333
$12,238
$11,607
$11,414
$11,119
$11,006

$9,600

$9,185

$7,282



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Aide Instructional
Substitute Ct

Aide Instructional

Special Circumstance Aide
Pool Manager

Substitute Ct

Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified
Biggs Unified

Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District
Biggs Unified School District

$6,036
$5,520
$5,208
$4,944
$4,850
$4,620



