	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$148,160
2.	Principal		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$90,246
3.	Principal		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$87,383
4.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$77,750
5.	Financial Officer		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$75,715
6.	Counselor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$73,957
7.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$73,765
8.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$73,393
9.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$73,055
10.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$72,055
11.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$71,234
12.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$67,872
13.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$66,139
14.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$61,770
15.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$61,489
16.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$61,077
17.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$60,856
18.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$60,295
19.	Financial Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$59,949
20.	Administrative Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$57,407
21.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$56,831
22.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$54,918
23.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$54,859
24.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$54,545
25.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$54,018
26.	Bus Dispatcher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$53,508
27.	Maintenance/Bus Driver		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$53,043
28.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$52,933
29.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$52,482
30.	Food Service Supervisor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$51,901
31.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$48,302

32.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$47,952
33.	Maintenance Lt/Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$47,800
34.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$47,698
35.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$47,270
36.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$46,098
37.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$45,984
38.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$45,899
39.	Outreach Suspension		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$43,661
40.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$42,508
41.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$42,215
42.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$40,499
43.	Bus Driver/Mtc/Custodian/Cook		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$39,193
44.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$38,154
45.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$37,988
46.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$29,353
47.	Custodian/Mtc/Cook/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$28,236
48.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$27,020
49.	Clerk Library	Career Student Service Coordinator	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$26,643
50.	Food Service Supervisor		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$26,257
51.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$25,952
52.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$25,430
53.	Bus Driver Maintenance Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$24,742
54.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$24,632
55.	Maintenance Lt/Custodian		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$24,159
56.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$23,207
57.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$22,974
58.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$22,873
59.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$22,707
60.	Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,982
61.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,953
62.	Custodian/Lt Mtc/Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,923

63.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,450
64.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$21,018
65.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$20,235
66.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,840
67.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,826
68.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,785
69.	Aide Bilingual		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,559
70.	Teacher		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$19,129
71.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,342
72.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,327
73.	Financial Assistant		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$18,230
74.	Bus Driver Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$17,515
75.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,756
76.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,490
77.	Aide Instructional	Clerk Library	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$16,433
78.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$15,933
79.	Secretary School		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$15,221
80.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$14,119
81.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,645
82.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,428
83.	Special Circumstance Aide		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,336
84.	Aide Instructional	Campus Supervisor	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$13,143
85.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$12,769
86.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$12,333
87.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$12,238
88.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,607
89.	Aide Instructional		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,414
90.	Aide Health		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,119
91.	Substitute Cl		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$11,006
92.	Substitute Ct		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$9,600
93.	Bus Driver Grounds		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$9,185
94.	Substitute Cl		Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$7,282

95.	Aide Instructional	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$6,036
96.	Substitute Ct	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,520
97.	Aide Instructional	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$5,208
98.	Special Circumstance Aide	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,944
99.	Pool Manager	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,850
100.	Substitute Ct	Biggs Unified	Biggs Unified School District	\$4,620